Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

HRC GROM Cup 7 FNNVADS A -2 1.264 km
R AR—YEST2E B 2025/09/27 12:25
% BAREFRE 12:25:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2
(31) %15 —B
1 12:27:05.204 1:01.367 30.697 30.670
2 12:28:05.477 1:00.273 30.324 29.949
3 12:29:06.175 1:00.698 30.599 30.099
4 12:30:06.458 1:00.283 30.324 29.959
5 12:31:06.973 1:00.515 30.331 30.184
6 12:32:07.294 1:00.321 30.345 29.976
7 12:33:07.555 1:00.261 30.267 29.994
8 12:34:07.897 1:00.342 30.286 30.056
9 12:35:07.848 59.951 30.121 29.830
10 12:36:08.127 1:00.279 30.330 29.949
11 12:37:07.907 59.780 29.971 29.809
12 12:38:08.298 1:00.391 30.308 30.083
13 12:39:08.636 1:00.338 30.313 30.025
(85) BA B
1 12:29:17.512 1:02.463 31.487 30.976
2 12:30:19.792 1:02.280 31.201 31.079
3 12:31:21.809 1:02.017 31.192 30.825
4 12:32:23.678 1:01.869 31.134 30.735
5 12:33:25.825 1:02.147 31.162 30.985
6 12:34:27.936 1:02.111 31.227 30.884
7 12:35:30.182 1:02.246 31.273 30.973
p8 12:36:43.825 1:13.643 31.723
9 12:38:01.726 1:17.901 31.612
10 12:39:04.654 1:02.928 32.215 30.713
11 12:40:06.941 1:02.287 30.969 31.318
EEIF—7 Orbits
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www.mylaps.com
21tV 2A: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ERL B : 2025/09/27 12:43:54



